61
Medium Voltage Fuses
2400 - 25,500 VAC ■ Current Limiting
Littelfuse now offers a complete selection of “E” and “R”
rated medium voltage fuses for the protection of trans-
formers, potential transformers, feeders, and motor circuits.
Single, double, and triple barrel designs are available to
cover a wide range of current, voltage, and interrupting

ple, a fuse with a 2R rating will open within 15 to 35 seconds
on an applied current of 2 x 100 = 200 amperes.
Part Number System
130-4R-1C-5.5
Catalog
Number
70-2R-1C-2.75
100-3R-1C-2.75
130-4R-1C-2.75
150-5R-1C-2.75
170-6R-1C-2.75
200-9R-1C-2.75
230-12R-1C-2.75
390-18R-2C-2.75
450-24R-2C-2.75
2.
75
 K
V
3"DIA
Dim.A
Clip
Center
6.38"
Dim.B
9.75"
D DD DDD
Old
Catalog
Number
LCK 2R
LCK 3R
LCK 4R
LCK 5R
LCK 6R
LCK 9R
LCK 12R
LCK 18R
LCK 24R
Size
2R
3R
4R
5R
6R
9R
12R
18R
24R
Maximum
Continuous
Current
@ 40 deg C.
70
100